DORSAL

27

44

13

10

25

16

17

72

14

JUGADOR

Agustin Gordo
Gerardo Lamas
Gonzalo Sanchez
Antonio Hidalgo
Juan Carlos Lépez
Jesus Guisado
Luis Cuevas

José Maria Pérez
Juan Luis Herrero
Francisco J. Vera
Roberto Lopez
Manuel Ayuso

Manuel Calderdn

José Maria Cabezas

David Romero

INICIA-SAN JOSE

PARTIDOS

9

INICIA — SAN JOSE

PUNTOS
14,1
11,5
11,4
9,6
9,2
7,8
5,5
5
4,3
4
2,7
2,6

1,7

0,6

PF 64,4 / PC 84,8



